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Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Total
1 |Emilias DAPP 2% | 2013 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  [35012.650 2[40013.400 2|3.5012.550 1|}5011.825 4[35012.750 9(3.5013.000 1|2075 76.175
2 |Lenny FORSTER 2013  [TZ Rheintal SGTV  |35012.800 1[40013.650 1(3.5012.000 7|42)11.975 2|35012.850 7{35012.650 5|20.75 75.925
3 |David STEIGER 2013  [STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |35012.200 4|40013.400 2(3.5011.950 8|42 11.650 9|3.5012.950 4|35012.650 5|20.75 74.800
4 |Oskar DOMPERT mm | 2013 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [3.0012.150 6[4.0013.250 53.5012.250 4|350 10.875 34[3.50 13.100 1[3.5012.950 2|19.75 74.575
5 |Moritz DOMPERT mm | 2013 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [3.50 12,050 7(4.0013.050 7|3.5012.300 3|35011.075 25(3.50 13.000 3[3.5012.550 8|20.25 74.025
6 |Gilles DAMUR % | 2013 [STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV (35011750 8|4.0012.600 17|3.5012.150 5|}50 12.075 1[3.0012.400 193.00 11.550 251975 72.525
7 |Alessio TOBLER il | 2012 [TZRheintal SGTV  |3.5011.700 9|40012.900 10{3.50 11.350 15| 520 11.450 13|3.00 12,350 22{3.50 12.600 7|20.25 72.350
8 |Nael SCHLUNEGGER N | 2012 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB  [3.0010.300 26 (3.00 12.500 20|3.50 12.550 1|}50 11.100 24[3.50 13.050 2(3.5012.750 3|19.25 72.250
9 |Nino ZIMMERMANN 2013 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.0010.600 19|4.0013.000 9|3.5011.700 9|}50 11.750 7[3.00 12.300 24(3.50 12.700 4|19.75 72.050
10 |Nino BURKI 2013 [ Gym Berner Oberland KKB  [35012.300 3(4.0012.50020|3.5011.600 12|50 11.850 3[3.50 11.900 37 [3.00 11.900 18|20.25 72.050
11 |Nik MEIER 2013 |STV Affeltrangen/TZ Fiirstenland TGTV  [3.0010.800 16|4.00 12.850 11|3.50 11.650 10| ;20 11.825 4[3.50 12.500 16 [3.50 12.400 9|20.25 72.025
12 |Loris PERRINI B | 2013 |SFGLugano ACTG  |3.5012.200 4|3.0012.350 22{350 10.650 29| »3011.800 6|3.5012.800 8|3.5011.900 18|19.75 71.700
13 |Noa ZIMMERMANN L% | 2013 TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.0011.300 12|4.00 12.800 12|3.50 11.550 13| 230 11.125 23| 3.00 12.650 14| 3.50 12.150 10| 19.25 71.575
14 |Andri RIESEN 2013 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0011.400 11{400 13.400 2(3.0010.450 33| 42 11.650 9|3.5012.750 9{3.00 11.700 21 [19.25 71.350
15 |Lenny HARDEGGER il | 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |35011.700 9|40013.250 5(3.5011.000 19|20 11.425 14|3.00 12,100 32{3.00 11,650 23 | 19.25 71,125
16 |Gian Andrea CURCIO L% | 2013 |STV Igis/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.0011.150 14|4.00 12.650 15|3.50 10.800 23| -39 11.150 213,50 12.700 13| 3.50 11.950 17| 20.25 70.400
17 |Daymen BARLOCHER 2013 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.150 14|400 13.050 7(3.50 10.450 33| 525 11.400 15|3.50 12,750 9{3.00 11.500 27 | 20.25 70.300
18 |Sven VATERLAUS % | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.250 13|3.00 11.650 27| 350 11.450 14| 230 11.250 19|3.00 12.250 27| 3.50 12.000 13| 18.25 69.850
19 |Tim GAMMA 2013 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0010.550 22|4.00 12.650 15 [3.50 11.150 16| 20 11.075 25|3.00 12.400 19{3.50 12.000 13 | 19.25 69.825
20 |Levin ZINDEL L% | 2013 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.5010.600 19|4.00 12.600 17{3.50 11.100 17| »30 11.375 17| 3.00 11.900 37| 3.50 12.050 12| 20.25 69.625
21 |Jaxon LEUZINGER % | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0 10.400 24|3.00 11.750 25|3.50 11.650 10| >20 11.600 12|3.00 12.300 24| 3.50 11.650 23| 18.75 69.350
22 |Raffaele SCIUTTO B | 2013 |SFGLugano ACTG  |3.5010.800 16|3.00 11.900 23|3.00 10.550 31 | -30 11.400 15|3.50 12.600 15| 3.50 12.000 13| 19.25 69.250
23 |Yannick KERN & | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.600 19|3.00 11,150 34|3.00 10.700 26 | 220 11.650 9|3.5012.900 5|3.0011.700 2118.25 68.700
24 |Aaron SONKO & | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.550 22|4.00 11.750 25|3.50 12.050 6 %20 11.375 17|3.00 12.400 19]3.00 10.500 35| 19.25 68.625
25 |Manuel KRONENBERG % | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.300 26 |3.00 11.850 24{3.00 10.400 35 | 120 11.200 203.50 12.750 9|3.50 12.000 13| 18.25 68.500
26 |Paolo ZANETTI L% | 2014 |TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.5010.800 16|4.00 11.000 37 {350 11.100 17 | -39 10.925 32|3.50 12.450 18| 3.00 11.800 20| 20.25 68.075
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27 |Jesse KOP B | 2014 |STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV (300 9.50030|4.00 12.800 12|3.00 10.700 26| ;50 11.075 253.00 12.500 16 |3.00 11.400 28| 18.75 67.975
28 |Luca KUONI L% | 2013 TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.0010.150 28|4.00 12.700 14|3.50 10.400 35 | 230 11.025 28|3.00 11.700 40| 3.00 11.550 25 18.75 67.525
29 |Ben HIDBER L% 2013 [TV Grisch/Turmwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.00 9.250 32|4.00 12.550 19|3.50 10.000 39 | -39 10.950 31|3.00 11.950 35| 3.50 12.100 11{19.25 66.800
30 |Giorgio ROSSI B3| 2014 |sTV Eien-Kleindsttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 350 9.400 31|3.00 10.750 41{3.50 11,000 19| 220 10.175 38| 3.50 12.900 5|3.00 11.250 29| 18.75 65.475
31 |Neo MULLER % | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.250 32|3.00 11.200 33{3.50 10.950 22| 230 11.150 21 3.00 12,200 29| 3.00 10.300 37| 17.75 65.050
32 |Elisha CALZAFERRI 2014  [TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0010.400 24|3.00 11.250 32 (3.50 10.150 38| 520 11.025 28|3.50 12.050 33{3.00 10.150 38 | 18.25 65.025
33 |Dario FROMM 'x;f' 2014 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 3.50 9.900 294.00 11.300 303.50 10.650 29 ‘1‘:gg 11.700 8]3.00 10.400 45 3.00 10.650 33| 19.75 64.600
34 [Jonas LUTHI & | 2013 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 8.500 36|3.0011.300 30{3.50 10.550 31 | 230 10.975 30| 3.00 11.950 35| 3.00 11.000 30| 17.75 64.275
35 |Gianin KUHN B | 2014 |Turnfabrik TGTV (300 8.30037|4.00 10.900 39|3.00 10.300 37| }'20 10.900 33{3.00 12.250 27 |3.00 10.750 31 | 17.50 63.400
36 |Fynn BRENNER 2014 [Tz Rheintal SGTV 250 7.500 43(3.00 11.550 28 (3.00 10.000 39| 520 10.325 37|3.50 12.350 22{3.00 10.750 31 | 17.25 62.475
37 |Lionel SCHLANSER il | 2014 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.00 8.650 35(3.00 11,100 35[3.50 11.000 19| 130 9.900 40|3.00 12.300 24|2.00 9.500 42 | 16.00 62.450
38 |Xavi Eloi KREIS 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV (300 7.750 41|3.00 10.650 44|3.00 10.800 23| |20 10.375 36[3.00 12.150 30 [ 3.00 10.650 33| 1650 62.375
39 |Leo ROHNER i | 2014 [Tz Rheintal SGTV  |250 8.300 37|3.00 11.500 29 [3.00 10.700 26| 135 10.425 35(3.00 12,150 30{2.00 9.300 43 | 15.00 62.375
40 |Gian HINDER B | 2014 |Tumnfabrik TGTV (250 6.650 44|3.0010.750 41|3.00 10.750 25| |50 9.550 43[3.00 12.050 33 [3.00 10.500 35 16.00 60.250
41 |Lorijan DAKAJ % | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 8.100 40|3.0010.850 40{3.00 9.150 42| 120 10.150 39|3.00 11.800 39| 3.00 10.150 38| 17.25 60.200
42 |Oliver KELLER 2014 [TV Bischofszell/TZ Firstenland SGTV 250 8.800 34[3.00 10.600 45(3.50 9.250 41|20 9.875 41|3.0011.450 41{3.00 9.150 44|16.75 59.125
43 |Laurin EUGSTER il | 2014 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV 3.0 8.25039(3.0011.10035(3.50 9.150 42|20 9.325 46(3.00 11.200 42{3.00 9.600 41 |17.25 58.625
44 |Remo ISENRING 54 | 2014 |TZFirstenland SGTV  [3.00 7.750413.0011.000373.00 8.600 44350 9.77542|3.00 11.100 44300 8.950 45|17.25 57.175
45 [Shai AMITAI 2014 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 200 6.150 45(3.00 10.750 41(3.00 7.800 46120 9.400 45(3.00 9.750 46|2.00 9.750 40 |14.50 53.600
46 |Nevio ACKERMANN 2014 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [300 5.40046(300 9.50046|300 7.850 45| 150 9.450 44|3.0011.200 423.00 8.200 46 |16.75 51.600
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